HP Deskjet F2224 All-in-One Printer
Do more than just print – copy with a PC and scan too with this reliable and easy-to-use
all-in-one. Print documents, web pages and photos. Make copies via your PC1 and turn
photos and paperwork into digital files with the built-in scanner.
The HP Deskjet F2224 All-in-One series is designed for users looking for a basic, reliable and easy-to-use all-in-one that offers
good value, great results and a range of simple but helpful tools.
Easy set-up with simple controls and helpful software – get started in no time.
Enjoy easy set-up and worry-free operation with HP’s intuitive software. Make use of a range of helpful tools including one-touch

Warranty Standard one-year limited hardware warranty. Warranty and support options vary by product, country and local legal
requirements.
Technical specifications Ordering information
CB696A HP Deskjet F2224 All-in-One, HP
21 Black Ink Cartridge, HP 22
Tri-colour Ink Cartridge, driver
CD, setup guide, reference
guide, power supply and cord
Accessories
C6518A HP USB Cable, 2m
C6520A HP USB Cable 2.0 (a-b) 3 meter
Supplies
C9351AE HP 21 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge
C9351CE HP 21XL Black Inkjet Print Cartridge
C9352AE HP 22 Tri-colour Inkjet Print
Cartridge
C9352CE HP 22XL Tri-colour Inkjet Print
Cartridge
C6658AE HP 58 Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge
Media
C6818A HP Superior Glossy Inkjet Paper-50